
Facility Assignments EEO Officer Telephone No. Email Address

At Home Kevin Marrazzo (212) 788-3375 MarrazzK@nychhc.org

Bellevue Vacant Contact EEO@nychhc.org

Belvis Nicole Phillips (718) 579-6104 Nicole.Phillips@nychhc.org

Carter Latisha Allen (646) 581-3306 Latisha.Allen@nychhc.org

Central Office Kevin Marrazzo (212) 788-3375 MarrazzK@nychhc.org

Coler Latisha Allen (646) 581-3306 Latisha.Allen@nychhc.org

Coney Island Donna Moustapha (718) 490-2720 Donna.Moustapha@nychhc.org

Cook Chill Kevin Marrazzo (212) 788-3375 MarrazzK@nychhc.org

Correctional Health Services Kevin Marrazzo (212) 788-3375 MarrazzK@nychhc.org

Cumberland Vacant Contact EEO@nychhc.org

East NY Keianna Thompson (917) 581-0755 Keianna.Thompson@nychhc.org

Elmhurst Serena Altes (646) 995-0194 Serena.Altes@nychhc.org

Family Court MHS Kevin Marrazzo (212) 788-3375 MarrazzK@nychhc.org

Gouverneur Donna Moustapha (718) 490-2720 Donna.Moustapha@nychhc.org

Harlem Hospital Nicole Phillips (718) 579-6104 Nicole.Phillips@nychhc.org

(718) 918-5244 (office)

(347) 266-4020 (cell)

Kings County Keianna Thompson (917) 581-0755 Keianna.Thompson@nychhc.org

Lincoln Hospital Nicole Phillips (718) 579-6104 Nicole.Phillips@nychhc.org

McKinney Latisha Allen (646) 581-3306 Latisha.Allen@nychhc.org

MetroPlus Kevin Marrazzo (212) 788-3375 MarrazzK@nychhc.org

Metropolitan Vacant Contact EEO@nychhc.org

Morrisania Nicole Phillips (718) 579-6104 Nicole.Phillips@nychhc.org

(718) 918-5244 (office)

(347) 266-4020 (cell)

OneCity Kevin Marrazzo (212) 788-3375 MarrazzK@nychhc.org

Queens Hospital Serena Altes (646) 995-0194 Serena.Altes@nychhc.org

Renaissance Nicole Phillips (718) 579-6104 Nicole.Phillips@nychhc.org

Seaview Latisha Allen (646) 581-3306 Latisha.Allen@nychhc.org

Woodhull Latisha Allen (646) 581-3306 Latisha.Allen@nychhc.org

Jacobi Hospital Dana Stein Steind4@nychhc.org

North Central Bronx Dana Stein Steind4@nychhc.org
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